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David Santos 
c/o Rocky Mountain HIDTA 
10200 E. Girard Ave.
Bldg. C, Suite 444
Denver, CO 80231
dsantos@rmin.riss.net
Cell: 720.550.0286

Scott Weaver
2473 Tyler Loop Northeast
Rio Rancho, NM 87144
sweaver@rmin.riss.net
Cell: 505.967.7289 or
505.469.2199
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Nevada

Keith Groeneweg 
c/o Wyoming DCI 
208 S. College Dr.
Cheyenne, WY 82007
kgroeneweg@rmin.riss.net
Cell: 307.630.1808

Jeff Basterrechea
c/o Idaho Criminal Intelligence Center

700 S. Stratford,  Building 9 
Meridian, ID 83642

jbasterrechea@rmin.riss.net
Cell: 208.573.1160 

Dean Mahlum
c/o Roosevelt County S.O.
PO Box 280
Wolf Point, MT 59201
dmahlum@rmin.riss.net
Cell: 406.939.0887

Phil Murphy
c/o Utah County Major 

Crimes Task Force 
56 N. State Street

Orem, UT 84057
pmurphy@rmin.riss.net

Cell: 801.404.0307

Rand Allison
c/o Southern Nevada 

Counter Terrorism Center 
400 S. Martin Luther King 

Blvd., Building B 
Las Vegas, NV 89106 
randa@rmin.riss.net

Cell: 702.239.6276

Michael Collins
Field Services Supervisor

2001 W. Pinnacle Peak Rd.
Suite 100

Phoenix, AZ 85027
mcollins@rmin.riss.net


